ALM Intelligent Technology (Suzhou) Co.,Limited
ALM Intelligent Technology (Suzhou) Co.,Limited
Web:www.seidal-tec.com
Add:No 1998 Jinfeng south road,Wuzhong district,Suzhou,China
目  录
DIRECTORY

Magnetic Period
Attraction Force
Maximum Coil Temperature
Thermal Sensor
Motor Constant
Electrical Time Constant
Heat Dissipation Constant
Mechanical Gap
Mover Weight kg 1.1 1.1
Note：The data was obtained at the 20 ℃ ambient temperature, and the continuous current test is based on
one carriage with 12mm thick and same length, 2 time of width of the mover.
Any use of the motor beyond speed/force limit to motor damage and serious injuries. To ensure safe, customers
should use the motor in the limited range.  cannot be held responsible if the motor is used in an improper way.
 Applicable Stators
Model length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Weight(kg) Mounting Holes
MTF-T9-50-72 72.0 50.0 10.2 0.19
Φ6.0THRU
MTF-T9-50-144 144.0 50.0 10.2 0.38
MTF-T9-50-360 360.0 50.0 10.2 0.95
 Mounting of Stators
Φ10.0      3.0
 Web:www.seidal-tec.com       Web:www.seidal-tec.com
M

E
R
IE
S
MTF- S1- 75- A(B)
Curve of Force and Speed
11 12
M
T
F
-
S
1
Applicable Stators
Model length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Weight(kg) Mounting Holes
MTF-T9-75-72 72.0 75.0 10.2 0.29
Φ6.0THRU
MTF-T9-75-144 144.0 75.0 10.2 0.58
MTF-T9-75-360 360.0 75.0 10.2 1.45
Mounting of Stators
MTF- S1- 75- A MTF- S1- 75- B
PERFORMANCE
PARAMETERS

Magnetic Period
Attraction Force
Maximum Coil Temperature
Thermal Sensor
Motor Constant
Electrical Time Constant
Heat Dissipation Constant
Mechanical Gap
Mover Weight kg 2.3 2.3
Note：The data was obtained at the 20 ℃ ambient temperature, and the continuous current test is based on one
carriage with 12mm thick and same length, 2 time of width of the mover.
Any use of the motor beyond speed/force limit to motor damage and serious injuries. To ensure safe, customers
should use the motor in the limited range. cannot be held responsible if the motor is used in an improper way.
Applicable Stators
Model length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Weight(kg) Mounting Holes
MTF-T9-90-72 72.0 90.0 10.2 0.36
Φ6.0THRU
MTF-T9-90-144 144.0 90.0 10.2 0.72
MTF-T9-90-360 360.0 90.0 10.2 1.8
Mounting of Stators
Φ10.0      3.0
 Web:www.seidal-tec.com       Web:www.seidal-tec.com
M

Magnetic Period
Attraction Force
Maximum Coil Temperature
Thermal Sensor
Motor Constant
Electrical Time Constant
Heat Dissipation Constant
Mechanical Gap
Mover Weight kg 2.6 2.6
Note：The data was obtained at the 20 ℃ ambient temperature, and the continuous current test is based on
one carriage with 12mm thick and same length, 2 time of width of the mover.
Any use of the motor beyond speed/force limit to motor damage and serious injuries. To ensure safe, customers
should use the motor in the limited range.  cannot be held responsible if the motor is used in an improper way.
Applicable Stators
Model length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Weight(kg) Mounting Holes
MTF-T9-100-72 72.0 100.0 10.2 0.4
Φ6.0THRU
MTF-T9-100-144 144.0 100.0 10.2 0.8
MTF-T9-100-360 360.0 100.0 10.2 2.0
Mounting of Stators
Φ10.0      3.0
 Web:www.seidal-tec.com       Web:www.seidal-tec.com
M